Also available in Ruby Red
50 Word Description
The Patriot Axle USB drive is the ideal solution to transport important data.
Small, lightweight and incorporates a swivel cap design, Axle also offers fast
transfer speeds.  The Axle is available in 4GB, 8GB, 16GB, 32GB and 64GB
capacities and comes with a 2-year warranty.
100 Word Description
The Patriot Axle USB drive is the ideal solution to transport important data

FREE TECHNICAL SUPPORT:
Contact Technical Support for more
information directly at
support@patriotmem.com or visit our website
at w w w . p a t r i o t m e m o r y. c o m
• Hi Speed USB 2.0 Compatible (backwards compatible to USB 1.1)
• Easy plug and play functionality
• Compatible with Windows® 7, Windows Vista®, Windows XP®,
 Windows 2000®, Windows® ME, Linux 2.4 and later, Mac® OS9, X
 and later
• Portable and light weight (21.5 grams)
FEATURES
Axle
PSF4GAUSB (4GB Red)*
PSF8GAUSB (8GB Red)*
PSF16GAUSB (16GB Red)*
PSF32GAUSB (32GB Red)*
PSF64GAUSB (64GB Red)*
PSF4GAUSBG (4GB Grey)*
PSF8GAUSBG (8GB Grey)*
PSF16GAUSBG (16GB Grey)*
PSF32GAUSBG (32GB Grey)*
PSF64GAUSBG (64GB Grey)*
Patriot Axle USB Flash Drive
CE / FCC / RoHS
2 Year Warranty
.37” (D) x .62” (W) x 1.26” (H)